Blank GBUK Document – Revision 3.1   Page 1 of 11
Enteral Data Sheet
Revision 3.1
Ref Doc: PSD0001
No.: DBISO-XX, DBISO-XXX,
DBISO-XXXX & DBISON-500
Rev. 8
Product:  Drainage Bag Application: Enteral
Technical Qualification
Raw Materials:  Drainage Bag - EVA Fim Filtering Tube - EVA
Inlet and Outlet Tube - EVA Female ENFit Connector - ABS
Male ENFit Connector - ABS Tether - LDPE
Cap - HDPE Air Venting Valve Cover - ABS
Air Venting Valve Housing - ABS Ink – Mixture 701 Black
Air Venting Valve Filter Film - PTFE
Packing: Primary – PE and PET
Secondary - Hard Corrugated Paper
Tertiary - Double Corrugated Paper
Regulatory:  Class I Sterile
Others: Shelf life – 3 years
Products:
Code: Description:
DBISO-50 Enteral Drainage Bag, 50ml, outlet tube with EN-Fit connector and cap (Sterile).
DBISO-100 Enteral Drainage Bag, 100ml outlet tube with EN-Fit connector and cap (Sterile).
DBISO-250 Enteral Drainage Bag, 250ml, outlet tube with EN-Fit connector and cap (Sterile).
DBISO-500 Enteral Drainage Bag, 500ml, outlet tube with funnel end and cap (Sterile).
DBISO-1000 Enteral Drainage Bag, 1000ml, outlet tube with funnel end and cap (Sterile).
DBISON-500 Enteral Drainage Bag, 500ml outlet tube with EN-Fit connector and cap (Sterile).
Intended Use:
Enteral Drainage Bags are designed for the passive drainage of gastric fluid.
Using Recommendations:
See IFU